
Listes au colombier 2014

Nombre Noms Rues Communes Licence DE A

150 Vandeputte-Kubica Rue Fausse Voie,27 7033 Cuesmes 125626-11 1070001 1070150

50 Kubica Noa Rue Grande 46 7110  Boussoit 309805-84 1070151 1070200

150 Rochmans Fréderic Combattantd,52 6560 Erquelinnes 200504-05 1070201 1070350

50 Cordier Laurent Rue St Roch, 14 7120 VellereilleLez Brayeux 240634-74 1070351 1070400

130 Senzée Jean Pierre Rue des Sports,15 7110 Strépy Bracquegnies 241135-90 1070401 1070530

70 Arnould JP Rue Basse Egypte,92 7133 Buvrinnes 126569-81 1070531 1070600

120 Dumonceau Bergeret Rue St Patrice,24 7100 Trivières 306106-71 1070601 1070720

80 Brulez P & F Rue de la Station, 5 7134 Ressaix 196268-37 1070721 1070800

120 Dumonceau-Honore Rue de la Résistance,35 7181 Feluy 159116-36 1070801 1070920

80 Canon Jean Luc Chaussée Houtart 217 7100 Houdeng Goegnies 104667-04 1070921 1071000

200 Goossens Druart Rue Mont en Peine,169 7022 Hyon 241193-51 1071001 1071200

120 Vanderwalle-Casizzi Rue Arthur Adam,63 7100 La Louvière 109900-96 1071201 1071320

80 Arnould André Rue trou des loups, 6 6540 Lobbes 145590-90 1071321 1071400

100 Borlon Yves Rue St Hilaire, 88 7141 Carnieres 242674-77 1071401 1071500

100 Closset Didier Rue Jeanne Haye,32 7110 Houdeng Aimeries 301905-41 1071501 1071600

100 Collard claude Prés Sauvages 25 7011 Ghlin 302920-86 1071601 1071700

100 De Smaele Michel Rue des Sports,9 7110 Strépy Bracquegnies 103457-55 1071701 1071800

100 Deneufbourg Yvon Rue des Mouligneaux,4 7120 Estinnes Au Val 197906-26 1071801 1071900

100 Lecocq-Motte Rue E,Vandervelde,92 7170 Bois d'Haine 182473-16 1071901 1072000

100 Paternoster Henri Rue Grégoire Jurion,41 7120 VellereilleLez Brayeux 211621-64 1072001 1072100

80 Crame Pierre St Martin,24 6567 Merbes le Château 129999-19 1072101 1072180

20 Dhainaut Thierry Chée du Roeulx,482 7000 Mons 134669-33 1072181 1072200

80 Crowet R &  F Rue de La Poudrerie,15 7170 Bois d'Haine 184920-38 1072201 1072280

20 Lechien Thierry Rue des Enhauts,13 7070 Ville sur Haine 303603-90 1072281 1072300

80 Dumonceau Pavoncelli Rue V. Gondat,90 7100 St Vaast 187384-77 1072301 1072380

40 Cage Annie Rue Désire Coffé,57 7110 Strépy Bracquegnies 131601-69 1072381 1072420

80 Forges Jean Louis Rue Scoumanne,53 7110 Strépy Bracquegnies 242052-37 1072421 1072500

80 Gondry Patricia Croisette, 3a 7120 Haulchin 243135-53 1072501 1072580

80 Reumont David Rue Royale,8 7134 Leval Trahegnies 306330-04 1072581 1072660

40 Bergeret Bastiansssens Rue St Patrice, 22 7100 Trivières 209832-21 1072661 1072700

70 Jonnart Luc Rue Hector Trigalez,26 7134 Leval Trahegnies 190306-89 1072701 1072770

30 Ferrara Aldo Rue Ste Anne,156 7110 Maurage 186876-54 1072771 1072800

60 Bonfond Philippe Rue de Nivelles,65 7190 Marche 300784-84 1072801 1072860
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40 Andry Jacques Rue de l'Espinette,192 7033 Cuesmes 196411-83 1072861 1072900

60 Caulier Roland Rue Croquet, 24 7100 Houdeng Goegnies 109514-01 1072901 1072960

40 Clara Daniel Rue René Vanquele,12 7134 Epinois 189755-23 1072961 1073000

60 Decourrière Raymond Chée Brunehault,360 7134 Peronnes 304482-96 1073001 1073060

40 Ferreira Pais Luciano d'Houdeng,140 7070 Le Roeulx 306156-24 1073061 1073100

60 Falah Jawad Rue des Fauvettes,10 7100 La Louvière 308668-14 1073101 1073160

40 Hennixdal Philippe Rue du Marais,35 7110 Houdeng Aimeries 307542-52 1073161 1073200

60 Lejeune Michel Rue de Trivières,6 7120 Estinnes-au-Val 308171-02 1073201 1073260

40 Lambert Bernard Rue ds Bois,25 7170 Bois d'Haine 240178-06 1073261 1073300

60 Michel Christophe Clos des Jonquilles,8 7190 Ecaussinnes 308726-72 1073301 1073360

40 Lambert Jacques Rue des Goduts,5 7120 Estinnes Au Mont 136169-78 1073361 1073400

60 Porson Roger+Olivier Rue Neuve, 5 7110 Le Roeulx 112109-74 1073401 1073460

40 Vankerschaever André Rue Commadant Lemaire,120 7033 Cuesmes 222260-33 1073461 1073500

60 Scaillet Alain Rue des Champs Fleuris,26 7070 Le Roeulx 189076-23 1073501 1073560

30 Lecocq Marc 308896-48 1073561 1073590

10 Bailly Camille Rue Chapelette,42 7130 Bray 185122-46 1073591 1073600

50 Denteneer Daniel Rue Albert Elisabeth,284 7134 Peronnes 104809-49 1073601 1073650

50 Haelterman Jean Rue Jean Bourlon, 13 7110 Houdeng Aimeries 243204-25 1073651 1073700

50 Hannecart Jean Pierre Rue Chemin de fer,156 7033 Cuesmes 144449-16 1073701 1073750

50 Hoebeke José Rue Courriere les villes,94 7190 Ecaussinnes 308544-84 1073751 1073800

50 Michez Daniel Rue de la Croisette,116 7110 Strépy Bracquegnies 203746-46 1073801 1073850

50 Thiels Didier Château Fagnart,63 7100 Trivières 241918-00 1073851 1073900

100 Vigreux Philippe Rue grande, 38 7120 Estinnes au Mont 101596-37 1073901 1074000

40 Durand Roger Rue de Braine,2 7110 Houdeng Aimeries 143322-53 1074001 1074040

25 Kurzawa Adamski /F Grand Barre,68 7033 Cuesmes 187754-59 1074041 1074065

25 Salamone Ignasio Rue De La Corderie, 94 7110 Houdeng Aimeries 120804-39 1074066 1074090

30 Rubais Johan et Jean Rue du Plat Toit,6 7190 Ecaussinnes 281397-00 1074091 1074120

50 Lefevre Yvon Rue Tienne à Tartes 163/2 7100 Trivières 149659-85 1074121 1074170

10 Lorigiola-Serpenti Morlanwelz Nouveau 1074171 1074180

20 Bonfond Philippe Rue de Nivelles,65 7190 Marche 300784-84 1074181 1074200
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